
Programme:  (PGDECFE) Session- January 2024 

Course Code Name of Expert DAY DATE Time Online Link For Participation
MCD-001 Dr.Madhvi  Rajput Friday 09.08.2024 3:30-5:30 pm http://meet.google.com/rxy-rsto-iki 

Saturday 10.08.2024 3:30-5:30 pm http://meet.google.com/rxy-rsto-iki
Sunday 11.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm http://meet.google.com/rxy-rsto-iki

Wednesday 14.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm http://meet.google.com/rxy-rsto-iki
Friday 16.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm http://meet.google.com/rxy-rsto-iki

Saturday 17.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm http://meet.google.com/rxy-rsto-iki
Sunday 18..8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm http://meet.google.com/rxy-rsto-iki

Wednesday 21.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm http://meet.google.com/rxy-rsto-iki

MCD-002 Dr.Madhvi Rajput Friday 23.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm http://meet.google.com/rxy-rsto-iki
Satuday 24.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm http://meet.google.com/rxy-rsto-iki
Sunday 25.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm http://meet.google.com/rxy-rsto-iki

Wednesday 28.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm http://meet.google.com/rxy-rsto-iki
Friday 30.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm http://meet.google.com/rxy-rsto-iki

Satuday 31.8.2024 3:30-5:30 pm http://meet.google.com/rxy-rsto-iki
Sunday 1.9.2024 3:30-5:30 pm http://meet.google.com/rxy-rsto-iki

Wednesday 4.9.2024 3:30-5:30 pm http://meet.google.com/rxy-rsto-iki

MCD-003 Dr.  Dhwani jain Sunday 08-09-2024 11.00 am- 1.00pm https://meet.google.com/jzz-infv-shn
Friday 27/09/2024 6.00pm- 8.00pm https://meet.google.com/jzz-infv-shn

Monday 30/ 09/2024 6.00pm- 8.00pm https://meet.google.com/jzz-infv-shn
Monday 07-10-2024 6.00pm- 8.00pm https://meet.google.com/jzz-infv-shn
Saturday 12-10-2024 11.00 am-1.00pm https://meet.google.com/jzz-infv-shn
Sunday 13/10/2024 11.00 am-1.00pm https://meet.google.com/jzz-infv-shn

MCD-004 Dr. Khola Anwer
Saturday 10.8.2024

9:00am-11:00am https://meet.google.com/hcs-mebd-qyy
Monday 12.8.2024 4:45pm-6:45pm https://meet.google.com/hcs-mebd-qyy
Tuesday 13.8.2024 4:45pm-6:45pm https://meet.google.com/hcs-mebd-qyy
Tuesday 27.8.2024 4:45pm-6:45pm https://meet.google.com/hcs-mebd-qyy

MCD-005 Dr. Khola Anwer Sunday 11.08.2024 9:00am-11:00am https://meet.google.com/hcs-mebd-qyy
Saturday 17.08.2024 9:00am-11:00am https://meet.google.com/hcs-mebd-qyy
Sunday 18.08.2024 9:00am-11:00am https://meet.google.com/hcs-mebd-qyy

Thursday 22.08.2024 4:45pm-6:45pm https://meet.google.com/hcs-mebd-qyy



Saturday 24.08.2024 9:00am-11:00am https://meet.google.com/hcs-mebd-qyy
Sunday 25.08.2024 9:00am-11:00am https://meet.google.com/hcs-mebd-qyy

MCDL-001 Dr. Ritu Mehra Saturday 14/09/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm https://meet.google.com/ejz-ostq-cwy
Sunday 15/09/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm https://meet.google.com/ejz-ostq-cwy

Saturday 21/09/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm https://meet.google.com/ejz-ostq-cwy
Sunday 22/09/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm https://meet.google.com/ejz-ostq-cwy

Saturday 28/09/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm https://meet.google.com/ejz-ostq-cwy
Sunday 29/09/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm https://meet.google.com/ejz-ostq-cwy

MCDP-001 Dr. Ritu Mehra Saturday 05-10-2024 5:00pm-7:00pm https://meet.google.com/ejz-ostq-cwy
Sunday 06-10-2024 5:00pm-7:00pm https://meet.google.com/ejz-ostq-cwy

Saturday 19/10/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm https://meet.google.com/ejz-ostq-cwy
Sunday 20/10/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm https://meet.google.com/ejz-ostq-cwy

Saturday 26/10/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm https://meet.google.com/ejz-ostq-cwy
Sunday 27/10/2024 5:00pm-7:00pm https://meet.google.com/ejz-ostq-cwy


